
Kristinehamns PK

Seriefält Omgång 1 2019-03-09

Plats Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Poäng Cup Std

1 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK A 35 20 80 30 S

2 Lars Dahlström Frykdalens PSK A 34 20 88 28 S

3 Pablo Massey Frykdalens PSK A 34 19 84 26 S

4 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK A 34 18 86 24 S

5 Robert Schröder Arvika PK A 32 19 90 22 Br

6 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK A 31 19 66 20 Br

7 Pär Nilsson Arvika PK A 30 16 73 18

8 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK A 30 15 68 16

9 Stefan Resare Storfors PK A 29 19 70 14

10 Anton Tropp Mariestads PK A 28 17 81 12

11 Jon Christian Kristinehamns PK A 28 16 75 10

12 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK A 28 16 72 8

13 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK A 27 15 73 6

14 Nils-Olof Jansson Älvenäs PK A 27 15 61 4

15 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK A 26 14 57 2

16 Robin Olsson Filipstads PSK A 22 13 44

17 Christoffer Carlström Kristinehamns PK A 14 10 24

18 Mikael Skoglöf Filipstads PSK A 11 8 22

Plats Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Poäng Cup Std

1 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK B 36 20 99 30 S

2 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK B 35 19 96 28 Br

3 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs PK B 35 19 89 26 Br

4 Lars Dahlström Frykdalens PSK B 34 19 95 24

5 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK B 34 19 81 22

6 Jonas Lakhall P4IF B 34 18 84 20

7 Nils-Olof Jansson Älvenäs PK B 33 19 78 18

8 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK B 30 17 77 16

9 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK B 28 15 77 14

10 Patrik Sellman Frykdalens PSK B 26 14 65 12



Plats Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Poäng Cup Std

1 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK C 36 20 101 30 S

2 Lars Dahlström Frykdalens PSK C 36 20 97 28 S

3 Robert Schröder Arvika PK C 36 20 92 26 S

4 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå C 36 20 88 24 S

5 Pablo Massey Frykdalens PSK C 34 20 95 22 Br

6 Jon Christian Kristinehamns PK C 34 20 93 20 Br

7 Per Nordengren Storfors PK C 34 19 93 18 Br

8 Jonas Lakhall P4IF C 34 19 90 16 Br

9 Erik Masth Älvenäs PK C 34 19 82 14 Br

10 Göran Strandh Älvenäs PK C 34 18 93 12 Br

11 Patrik Fält Storfors PK C 33 19 93 10 Br

12 Robin Olsson Filipstads PSK C 33 19 74 8 Br

13 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK C 33 18 85 6 Br

14 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs PK C 33 18 79 4 Br

15 Pär Nilsson Arvika PK C 33 18 75 2 Br

16 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK C 33 17 83 Br

17 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK C 32 19 92

18 Nils-Olof Jansson Älvenäs PK C 32 18 80

19 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK C 32 16 75

20 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK C 31 18 93

21 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK C 31 18 77

22 Jan Dawidson Örebro PSSK C 31 18 72

23 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK C 31 16 78

24 Patrik Sellman Frykdalens PSK C 30 18 70

25 Evert Johansson Frykdalens PSK C 30 17 69

26 Anton Tropp Mariestads PK C 29 17 80

27 Erika Evertsdotter Frykdalens PSK C 29 16 76

28 Anders Nordin Filipstads PSK C 29 16 70

29 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK C 28 19 66

30 Stefan Resare Storfors PK C 28 15 70

31 Magnus Degerstedt Filipstads PSK C 27 15 61

32 Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK C 26 16 75

33 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK C 26 16 62

34 Per-Arne Johansson Storfors PK C 25 15 63

35 Simon Orr Kristinehamns PK C 25 14 63

36 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads PSK C 25 12 78

37 Mikael Skoglöf Filipstads PSK C 24 14 58

38 Fredrik Fält Storfors PK C 23 11 47

Plats Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Poäng Cup

1 Per Nordengren Storfors PK M 34 19 90 30

2 Jon Christian Kristinehamns PK M 34 18 90 28

3 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK M 32 18 87 26

4 Jan Dawidson Örebro PSSK M 29 18 78 24

5 Patrik Fält Storfors PK M 25 15 59 22

6 Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK M 25 13 75 20

7 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK M 19 11 43 18



Plats Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Poäng Cup Std

1 Per Nordengren Storfors PK R 36 20 89 30 S

2 Jonas Lakhall P4IF R 36 20 89 28 S

3 Massey Pablo Frykdalens PSK R 35 20 98 26 Br

4 Pär Nilsson Arvika PK R 35 20 76 24 Br

5 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK R 35 20 72 22 Br

6 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK R 35 19 103 20 Br

7 Göran Strandh Älvenäs PK R 35 19 85 18 Br

8 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK R 34 19 69 16

9 Evert Johansson Frykdalens PSK R 31 17 80 14

10 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs PK R 31 16 87 12

11 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK R 30 17 69 10

12 Robert Schröder Arvika PK R 27 17 56 8

13 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK R 27 15 58 6

14 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK R 27 13 61 4

15 Erika Evertsdotter Frykdalens PSK R 26 16 69 2

16 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK R 25 16 36

17 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK R 24 14 64

18 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK R 24 12 57

19 Patrik Sellman Frykdalens PSK R 23 13 41

20 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK R 18 13 52


